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1993 
OHIO INTERCOLLEGIATE 

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP 

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 8 
OHIO WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 

MEN'S RESULTS 

---





. .. . . . .· .... . .. ~ . . ... 

Ohio Intercollegiate Cross Country Championships 
Methodist Theological School/Delaware Golf Club 

Delaware, Ohio 
Friday, Oct. 8, 1.9.93 
weather: 70s, sunny 

REVISED MEN'S TEAM PLACINGS AND SCORES 

Place Team 1 2 3 4 5 Total 6 7 
1 Miami 3 4 5 15 28 55 84 98 
2 Ohio University 8 10 16 22 33 89 37 40 
3 Ohio State 2 19 20 46 55 142 161 165 
4 Malone 1 12 30 36 71 150 90 130 
5 Akron 13 25 26 38 58 154 77 X 

6 Cincinnati 7 11 23 63 85 189 99 114 
7 Ashland 9 21 49 51 78 208 106 140 
7 Case western Reserve 14 18 27 61 88 208 119 163 
9 Rio Grande 29 31 38 67 69 234 73 112 

10 Bowling Green 24 34 47 57 79 241 89 87 
11 Kent State 17 43 48 66 95 269 120 X 

12 Youngstown State 6 39 80 97 107 329 146 170 
13 Mount union 35 65 72 89 96 357 105 127 
14 Denison 42 62 82 93 94 373 101 141 
15 Toledo 45 54 74 86 116 375 122 169 
16 Walsh 50 56 75 103 113 397 153 154 
17 Cedarville 41 44 92 100 125 402 152 171 
18 Otterbein 53 81 91 134 136 495 149 X 

19 Findlay 59 60 68 148 177 512 191 200 
20 Wooster 52 108 111 118 137 526 150 189 
21 Xavier 64 117 121 123 124 549 126 157 
22 Wittenberg 104 110 115 i62 218 709 224 X 

23 Hiram 76 129 133 193 207 738 213 X 

24 Wright State 70 143 151 182 204 750 209 X 

25 Baldwin-Wallace 109 131 158 173 180 751 185 215 
26 Ohio Northern 138 144 166 167 175 790 183 188 
27 Ohio Wesleyan 102 128 156 211 219 816 226 X 
28 Muskingum 147 164 174 181 184 850 206 214 
29 Dayton 132 155 172 194 1.9 8 851 199 201 
30 Tiffin 142 190 192 195 208 927 221 X 
31 Defiance 145 179 187 210 217 938 223 233 
32 Oberlin 159 160 196 203 222 940 X X 
33 Kenyon 139 186 212 227 230 994 X X 
34 John Carroll 168 178 205 220 232 1003 235 X 

35 Heidelberg 135 197 225 231 234 1022 X X 

36 Wilmington 176 202 216 228 229 1051 236 X 
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NAME 

,.John Murray 
R,:iber t Gari:1 
Her,ry Denn is 
Brandon McGuire 
Chr i s ::hro1:1er 
Ke i th Gorb•J 
Mark R1.ipe 
,Josh McC I in tock 
O I i •.;er Gr1.1nd 
Greg S i erschu I ,::1 

Kevin tlcGr.,rk 
Alan Boos 
Craig Reese 
St.eve Cullen 
Sr i an Ashr.uorth 
Eric Putnam 
Pete Zw~Q!l•sk i 
t·l i I esh Shah 
Bi 11 Werner 
Pat Coleman 
Eric Berry 
Jim Bournes 
Chad DisbenneH 
Deric Kenne 
A ick C.a t.rone 
Chari ie Livingston 
Br i ar, Cassel berriJ 
Br-Gd Strez-a 
Chris Smith 
Todd Black 
Scott. Wenger 
Nat.e Morris 
Ryon Mui len 
Eddie ti i chr::, I s,:m 
Chuck Engle 
Ken Freeman 
Jason Uense! 
Hidemitsu Maeda 
Simon Li ndsa•J 
Jim Rathbun 
Ke~J in Conke I 
Tim Dunhain 
Br-ad Hunt. 
Peler Simons 
Jim Stevenson 

TEAtl 

Molone Ci:ol le,;ie 
Ohio Stole IJniversi t 
Miomi· Uni•,.,ersi ty 
t1iami University 
t·1iami University 
1/,::11 .. mgstor»n ~;tate Uni 
Uni ver-3 i tiJ of Ci nc in 
Ohio University 
Ashland University 
Ohio University 
Universitu of Cincin 
na I ,:me Co i I ege 
Akron University 
C,:::ise Uest.ern Reserve 
Miami University 
Ohio University 
Kent State IJniversi t .. 
Case t-les t..ern R>I:serve 
Ohio State Univer-3it 
Ohio State Universit 
Ashland University 
Ohi,) University 
Uni vers i t.y cif Ci nc in 
Bowl ir,g Green State 
Al'-.ron Uni tJers i ty 
Akron University 
Case Uestern Reserve 
t-liami Unil,}ersi ty 
Univ. of Rio Grande 
Malone C.) 11 ege 
Univ. of Rio Grande 
Akron University 
Ohio IJn i ~rs i t.i,J 
Bowling Green State 
nount Union 
t'ta I one Co I I ege 
Ohio University 
IJn i v . of R ii:i Grande 
1/01.mgst.01.un St.ate Uni 
Ohio University 
Cedarvi I le Cc,1 leae 
Denison · 
Kent State I.Tni•.1ersi t 
Cedar<Jille College 
Toledo 

T!ME 

24:43.5 
25: 15. 7 
25:21. 7 
25:47.9 
2S:S0.5 
25:53.0 
26:00.4 
25:D5.3 
26: 15.0 
26: 18.0 
26: 18. 7 
26:21.3 
26:22.0 
26:25.0 
26:29.3 
26:33. 1 
26:35~3 
26:37.5 
26:38.2 
26:40.0 
26:44.0 
26:44.3 
26:44.S 
26:45.0 
26:45.3 
26:46.3 
26:47.7 
26:48.0 
26:48.6 
26:51.5 
26:54. 1 
26:56.9 
26:59.:3 
27:00.7 
27:03.6 
27:04. 1 
27:05.9 
27:07.7 
27:09.4 
27:0•;:l. 7 
27: 10.4 
27: 11.3 
27: 12. 9 
27: 17.2 
27: 18.6 
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71:) 76 
77 77 
73 73 
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81 81 
82 82 
83 83 
:34 84 
:~5 85 
86 36 
87 87 
8S 88 
89 89 
90 90 
91 91 
92 92 
93 93 
94 94 
·~5 9S 
96 96 
97 97 
•;)8 •;)8 
99 99 

100 100 
01 101 
1)2 102 

l03 103 
104 104 
105 105 
t06 106 
107 107 

102 102 

; r·iu I f._) I UUHL h!:SUL I '.~ 

NAr·1E 

t~,::; t t ::; i e fker 
E!r~•:l Schas>2r 
R i ,::!-. · An t_,:,mi,:::c i 
Aar,:,n F i ,::k 
8r•:,1on t1cC,;i ! I um 
Dave ,Johns ton 
A I e)< O,::i,.1.1e 
Chad tla.J~rs 
Jason Holman 
,Jason Bal',er 
Dylan S1.1lton 
James Oevannei,,J 
S,:::o t. t Sch! ouder 
Che Amos 
W,:ide Balsia:r 
Rick Rapine 
David Richardson 
Br-ad 13r•,:1via I sk i 
Hatt Alander 
Mike Heidenreich 
Bob t·1arch i nko 
Mark. Bennett. 
Brian Hensel 
Ct-,,::id Benson 
Matt Pennucc i 
Matt. •Jorner 
Bryan B,::mghman 
Chris Rowland 
Ke i th Eos ton 
1::;ttr- i s Currens 
Tim Kramer 
Mat.t Reedy 
Cario OiFrancesco 
Brian Butler 
,Jack White 
Carl Cashen 
Tr-ey Ounham 
Dave Lincicome 
Dave Padgett. 
Rocky El I is 
Ue I don 1Jance 
OotJe E..'<ner 
Todd !1cMi I len 
Nick Holton 
Tiro James 
Ryan Borland 
Chris Hickel 
Ben Pease 
Chris Tebbe 
Derek Gr i ff i ths 
Brian Gr-ant 
Paul Gorby 
Brian Lamparl 
Aoron Beach 
,Jason Ta',,11 or 
Erich Koenig 
.Joe 1::;1-iatlos 
,J~emy Kaufman 
Andy Johnson 
t1a t t Wacker I y 
Clive Gavin 
Wheeler Spaulding 

Chris Clark 

Ord,:, St,:::ite Universi t 
8•Jt1., i i ng Gre':!n St.ate 
Kent St.olE: Uni~}ersi t_ 

Ash I ,:md Un ivers i tu 
t-la I sh Uri i t•er:::: i t.y 
Ash I and Uni vers i t.•::: 
lJ,),n-i.er Co I I eqe 
Of. tarbe i r, (,:, I ! ege 
foledo 
Oh i,:, St,:it.e Un Ivers it 
~l•::t I sh IJn i vers i b:J 
Bc,w I i no Green S tt1 te 
Akron l/11 i •.•ers i ty 
Findlai..t 
Find I a,j 
C:,::ise Wes t.ern F:eserve 
Oer,isori 
!Jnivers i t•J of Cine in 
Xav i er Uni vers i t.y 
r-1oun t Uni on 
Kent State Universit 
Univ. of Rio Grande 
Findlciy 
IJn i v . ,, f F: i o Grande 
Ur i gh t State llrii •Jers 
t1a I one Co I I ege 
Molmt Union 
Uni•.J. of Rio Grande 
T,,ledo 
Walsh University 
H i r,::,m Co I I e,;,e 
Akr,:in IJt1 i l}ers i t,:.1 
Ash l 1:1nd Uni vers i ty 
Bo•»lirrg Green State 
t/oungst.01.un St.ale IJn i 
I) t.terbe i n C,, J I ege 
Denison 
Bowling Green State 
Miami University 
University of Cincin 
T,:iledo 
Bow I i ng Gre':!n State 
Case Western Reserve 
nount Union 
t'talone College 
Otterbein Col leQe 
Ce.darv i I I e C:> I I ege 
Oenison 
Denison 
!<ent Slate Universi t 
Hount. Union 
Youngstown State Uni 
t1iami Uni•.iersi ty 
University of Cincin 
C:edaNi I le College 
Denison 
Walsh University 
~H f.t !=nberg Un i vers i t 
Mount Union 
Ashland University 
Youngstown State Uni 
Wooster- Co I I ege 

Ohio Wesleyan 

Tit·1E 

27:20.2 
27:24.0 
~7 ~2:r.5 
27:25.8 
27:25.9 

27:27.5 
27:28.0 
27 :30.4 
27 :31. 0 
27:33.7 
27:34.7 
27::39.8 
27:40.7 
27:41.0 
27:41.9 
27:42.6 
27:43.2 
27:44.5 
27:45.0 
27:45.3 
27:46. 1 
27:46.6 
27:47.2 
27:48.5 
27:48.9 
27:49.3 
27:51.0 
27:52. 1 
27:52.5 
27:53.7 
27:54.5 
27:55. l 
27:55.9 
27:55.4 
27:57.1 
27:57.3 
27:57.8 
27:58.5 
:2:3:03.4 
23:04.0 
28:04.5 
28:05. 1 
:28:05.7 
29:06.4 
23:07.7 
28:08.2 
28:0S.5 
28:09.0 
28: 10. 1 
28: 11. 7 
28: 13.3 
28: 14.7 
28: 15.0 
28: 19.2 
23:22.9 
23:ZJ.3 
2.3:24.7 
28:25.9 
28:26.4 
28:26.8 
:28:29.2 
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:o!3 
109 
110 
i 11 
112 
i 13 
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115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
12 l 
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124 
125 
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130 
131 
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133 
134 
135 
1315 
137 
138 
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142 
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144 
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150 
15 l 
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IS4 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 
16 l 
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167 
168 
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lNOlt'IDUAL RESULTS 

,John F i nd l .-:~1-:1 
Oi::m Graves 
Du\J id S toi.if fer 
Condy Fi i chi:1rd$on 
Robb 1-lizie:ko 
,Jason Heikenfl:!!d 
Nick .Jeremiah 
Eric: Cl1.1m 
Mitch Graham 
W i I I y Orex i er 
t1 i choe I Co I I ins 
Sc:ott Sot,o I 
1'1,::1 t. t. Armen t.ano 
Ken R i chendc I I ar 
,Jim Nau 
R,,b Trapp 
Brian Mi I !er 
Ron Dodge 
Chr i s .Jut;cker 
Brian Hunter 
St.eve lJieira 
Pt?te Klaraorick 
Keith Krese 
Ben Oc,lan 
Mark Stenger 
Gary Oi I le 
Zek Medhane 
Jason Bro~,m 
Adom t·1r:;1ers 
David Khal i I 
Brett ArJ I i ffe 
Arie Fick 
Jerem•J K i r,g 
Br i an Hockenb-err1d 
Jamie Schramm 
Steve Fraysie:r 
tlichael Rae 
,Joe Gorre I I 
Bob S,;domir 
.Jason Romp 
Chris Delong 
,Jason Httdsors 
t1 i te:h Sweuzy 
Andy t1i I !er 
Ryan Rish 
Joe Casole 
Bob Kosins 
Cr-a i g t1cKeach i e 
HI Kovacic 
Chad Mi Iler 
Mitch Douglass 
David Day 
Ed Becker 
Dave Caine 
P,obert Rodgers 
Himmat Rona 
Brett R•Ab in 
Rob Lydic 
Jeff Sprague 
David Frottare 
Ji m Sowa..«'h 
Donn Croig 

PAOE 3 

8,:J I du1 in Ha I ! ,;c€: Cc, I ! 
f.J it t.ent•ero Uni t}ers i +. 
Uu,js ter (1:, I ! e,;1e 
Un i ~,, • o i Fi i ,:; Grande 
!-la I sh Uni !..1ers i t~ 
Uni,.;ersi tu of C:inc:in 
Hi t tenoer,;i Uni 11ers i t 
Tc,led,:, 
Xo:w i er- Uni \Jers i t.i-::1 
U,:,os ter Co I I ege 
C.:i:so.: ~i-estern ReserJ..ie 
Keri t State Lin i 1Jers i t 
Xav i er IJn i vers i t.1,i 

ioledo 
Xavier !Jn i vers: i t.y 
:fov i er 1Jr1 i t.1ers i ty 
Cedarvi 118 C,::il lege 
Xov i er Uni 1)ers i t,J 
tk,un t. Uni 011 

Ohio Wesiec,Jon Univ. 
Hiram Col !ege 
flolone Coi lage 
8,::i i ,j1;1 i r, l-ki I I ace Co I I 
Un h;ers i ty of Doy t.on 
H i ram C,:, I I 1:::ae 
Otterbein Co 11 ege 
Heidelberg College 
Otterbein Col le,:ie 
Uoos t.er Co I I e,;ie -
Ohio fforthern Univ . 
Kenyon Co I I ege 
Ashland University 
Denison 
T i ff i n IJn i i.•ers i l!.J 
Wright State Univ€:rs 
Oh i c, Uorttrern Univ. 
Defiance 
'/oungstor»n State Uni 
Muskingum 
Findlcz:l 
Otterbein College 
Uooster Co I I ege 
Wri9ht State llniver-s 
Cedarvi I le College 
Ualsh University 
Ua I sh IJn i Vi"..rs i ty 
IJniversitr:1 of Dayton 
Oh i ,:i Wes I iayan Urii v . 
Xavier University 
Baldu,in !Jal lace C--011 
Oberlin College 
Ober! in Col lecie 
Ohi,:i State Universi t. 
1-Jittenberg llniversit 
Case Western Reserve 
r-tuskingum 
Ohio State Uni1Jer-sit 
Ohio northern Univ. 
Ohio Northern Univ. 
Jc,hn Carro I I Uni ver-s 
Toledo 
'1oungsto1.un Slat.e Uni 

Tl!'lE 

2:3:29.6 
2f::30.0 
28:30~5 
2s::31.a 
28:32.i~ 
-~ . .,.·.-:,.-:, "'; 
..;.-..; ~-._; .. 
28:3:::. 7 
2:3:41.3 
28:42.9 
28:46.6 
28:47.7 
28:49.6 
2B:50.0 
2:3:51.2 
28:51. 7 
28:52. 1 
28:54.S 
28:55.3 
28:S8.0 
2B:59.5 
29:00. l 
29:00.6 
29:02.0 
29:03.8 
29:06.2 
29:08.4 
29:09.3 
29:09.8 
29: 10.3 
29:11.0 
29: 15.9 
29: 16.S 
29: 17.2 
29: 18.8 
21): 19.8 
29:22.4 
29:23.4 
29:26.2 
29:26.6 
29:26.9 
29:29.4 
29:30.2 
29:30.8 
29:33. 1 
29:34.5 
29:34.9 
29:35.4 
29:38.3 
29:39.3 
29:40. l 
29:42.9 
29:44.3 
29:44.6 
29:45.6 
29:50.4 
29:52.0 
29:55.2 
29:56.4 
30:01.2 
:30:02.8 
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:?G 170 
171 171 
172 172 
17:3 173 
174 174 
175 175 
176 i76 
177 177 
178 17:3 
179 179 
180 180 
181 1B1 
182 1B2 
183 133 
184 184 
i85 18S 
1;'6 186 
187 187 
18B 188 
189 189 
mo l';;JO 
191 191 
192 192 
19:3 tQ3 
194 194 
195 195 
196 1015 
197 197 
198 198 
199 199 
200 200 
201 201 
202 202 
203 203 
204 204 
205 205 
206 
207 205 
208 207 
209 208 
210 209 
211 210 
212 211 
213 212 
214 213 
215 214 
216 215 
217 
218 
219 216 
220 217 
.221 218 
222 219 
223 220 
224 221 
225 222 
226 223 
'2:2.7 224 
228 ~~ 
229 226 
230 227 
231 22S 

i MO ! U l DUAL F:ESUL T:3 

Viflf1E 

.Jar,2,j fl I sdor f 
,jam i e Krupka 
.J,:un i e J.:icks,:,n 
,John Pearch 
J,:ison Bow I .es 
Matt Combs 
Ron Pc, i sgrove 
.Jcsot·1 Lehrer 
Steve Jay 
Davi d Dirk 
T1J!er Martin 
tla t t Eaumat1n 
.Jeremy Croy 
Er i c Cour tne1:;1 
Er i c Gehr!<.e 
R1J.:m 11cNu t t•:1 
Kevin Horstman 
t1ark Basinger 
Afan Schtuar lz 
Micah Lipps 
Scott He! I mon 
Tony T~vino 
Chris Snyder 
Steve Oormofat 
Jason S t.ror,g 
David Schneider 
Brian Hetzer 
James Sebastian 
Nike Werner 
S te• .. •e Robeson 
Andy Bishop 
Shane Homan 
Dov i d !~a I r ace 
Br i ,:m Becker 
Mike Lembach 
J.,,...rrod Martin 
Pat Elsner 
Jim Mi I !er 
Jason Turner 
t1ike Oomi t.or 
Richard Krebs 
Pete Corbett 
!,,Ii 11 iam Brown 
Jeremy Kalomanides 
St~ve Hayhurst 
Andrew Schmitz 
Seo t. t J.le i sbar t.h 
Jim Garmatter 
Floyd Howel I 
Robert Blake 
Nate Anderson 
Steve Goldsmith 
Max Kennedy 
Jimmy Tanks 
Jonathon A i p I E:'J 
Jason H i t.:zelllOn 
Ki Nixon 
Chris ~~I ters 
Travis Waddel I 
Ross Stan9er 
Andy Beuter 
Ryan Scott 

PFIGE 4 

Ti:Atl 

Cedarv i I I e c,::; i I eqe 
Uni •)ers i ti~ of Dm,,1 ton 
8,::i l d1.t, in ~-l,J i I ,::ice Cu! ! 
i·1usk i ngum 
Oh i o tfor thern Un i •.) • 
~1 i I m i ng ton 
F indl a•J 
.Jc,t-.n Carro i t Uni vers 
Oei i ance 
Ba t dz» i n ~ia l I ace Co! l 
M•.i:sk i n9um 
Ur ight State Uni vers 
Ohio Nort.hern Unit.• . 
t1usk i ngi.~m 
Sa lrjwin !Jal lace Col I 
Kenyon Co I I ege 
Oef ionce 
Oh io Nort.hern IJni v. 
~fooster College 
Tiffin IJniversi ll.J 
Fi ndlay -
Tiffin University 
Hiram Co llege 
!Jniv~rsit.y of Dayton 
Tiffin University 
Ober I i t1 Co I I e9e 
Heidelberg Col Jege 
Univer:::it~ of Dayton 
Uni 1,,•ers i ty of Day ton 
Findlay 
1Jni•7•ersi ty of Dayton 
Wi lming+.on 
Oberlin Col le~ 
Wright State Univers 
John Carro ll Univers 
t1uskingum 
Bluffton College 
Hil"'IAm Col leqe 
Tiffin Univ;rsity 
Uright St.ote IJnivers 
Oefionce 
Ohio Wesl eyan Univ . 
Ken•:ion Co I I ege 
Hiram Col leae 
Musk i ngum. -
Baldwin Wallace Col I 
IJi lmington 
Bluffton College 
Central State 
Defiance 
~ittenbera Universit 
Ohio Wesleuan Univ. 
John Carro i I Un i vers 
Tiffin University 
Ober I in Gol lege 
Oefiqnce 
~Ji t tenberg Uni v>:rs i t 
Heidelber-g College 
Ohio ~1es leyan Univ. 
Kenyon Co I I eae 
l,(j lm i ngton -
IJi lmington 

Tl;·1E 

30:03.7 
30 :04 . 1 
:30:05 .8 
30:06 .6 
30:06.9 
30:07.8 
30 :0B .8 
30:09.3 
30: 15 .8 
30: 16 . 1 
30: 17. 8 
30: 18. i 
30: 19 .4 
30: 19.5 
31):21 .5 
30:21.8 
30:23.7 
30 :24 .3 
30:26. 1 
30:33 .4 
30:39.9 
31:00.2 
3 1 :01.5 
31:02.8 
31:04.8 
3 1:08 .6 
31: 15.8 
31: 18.4 
31 :22. 7 
31:23.7 
31 :26.2 
3 1:32. 7 
31:36.9 
3 1:37.3 
31:39.6 
31 :44 . 3 
31:51.2 
31:53.4 
31:55 .9 
31:59 . 1 
32:00.0 
32:00. 1 
32 :00 .2 
32:00 .3 
32:00 .4 
32:00 .S 
32:00.6 
32:00.7 
32: 00 .8 
32:00.9 
32:01.0 
32:01. t 
32:01.2 
32:0t.3 
32:01.4 
32:0t.5 
32 :01 .5 
32:01.6 
32:01 . 7 
32:01.8 
32:01.9 
32:02.0 



PLACE 
iPL TPL 

233 
234 

236 
'"!':>, .,;..v, 

239 
240 

229 
230 
231 
')·:,~ 
-w ... 

233 
234 

.-..-.e ~.;,._, 

lt'JD!U!DUAL RESULTS 

.Joe I Peet. I es 
Oa• . .J i d F r,:mk 
D':] I an fhe I t,:,n 
Br i ,::n f'le1.1.1i:::ome 
A! Conner 
Brian nei,;er 
Ch,::1r 18s i'iar t in 
._i,:.m i e Casp~r 
J,:,n E'-Jons 

PAGE 5 

TEAM 

E: I ti f i t,:,n Cc, i I e,;o;: 
,<ern,ion Cc, i i ':!,;le 
He i de I ter-9 Cc, I I >Ee9e 
,Jcihn Cllrro I I Un i vers 
Def ionce 
Heideiberg Cci ;ege 
,_iohn Carr,:, I I Un i 1._.1ers 
8 ! u ii t.on C,:,1 I ege 
!-Ji iminqton 

TiME 

32:G2. l 
32:02.2 
32:02~:3 
32:04.0 
32:05. 1 
32:05.2 
:32:05.:} 
32:05.4 
:32:05.5 
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